


DATE:- 12/05/2023
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GAZETTE) *****

C.B.S.E.
PANCHKULA

SENIOR SCHOOL
PAGE: -

CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-

1

*xx%* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE

NO L X

SuB CD SuB CD SuB CD SuB CD

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL

17644774
043 041

- 40232

M NISHANT ASWAL

048

060 C2 050 D1 082 D1 070

17644775 F SEJAL

042 043

034

0650 D2 061 C1 081 B1 089
17644776 F SHASHI SINGH

043 041

048

066 B2 042 D2 096 A2 075
17644777 M KRISHNA SINGH

042 043

048

052 D1 063 C1 688 C1 053
17644778 M ADITYA RAGHAV

042 043

034

056 C2 067 B2 072 C1 076

17644779 M YASH

043 041

034

075 B1 041 D2 071 C1 069
17644780 M AKASH KUMAR

043 041

065

635 E 015 E 030 E 026

ox 1

ox}

C1

D2

D2

D2

E

17644781 M ROHIT KUMAR SURYA

043 048

055 D1 055 D2 074
17644782 F SAKSHI

043 044

058 D1 056 D1 076

044

D2 035

JANOTI
034

B2 081

17644783 M VIVEK TIWARI

044 043

090 A2 093 Al 097 A1l
17644784 M ABHINAV DUBEY

042 043

D1

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2

Al

A2

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

GR1 GR2 GRS3

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

------------------ INT-SB-GRD  RES

SUB CD SUB CD

SuB

MKS GR MKS GR

ST SOLDIER PUB SCH NEW PALAM VIHAR GURGAON HRY

301
PASS

071

301
PASS

084

301
PASS

052

301
PASS

058

301
PASS

066

301
PASS

061

301
ESSENTIAL REPEAT

042

301
PASS

045

301
PASS

076

301
PASS

090

301
PASS

086

ox 1

B1

D1

D1

Cc2

C2

D2

D2

B2

A2

A2

042

051

041

053

042

058

041

049

041

059

042

049

042

025

042

048

042

051

042

071

041

059

D2

C2

C2

D1

Cc1

D2

D2

D2

B1

C1



069 B2 091
17644785
042 043

072 Bl 067
17644786
042 043

056 C2 084
17644787
042 043

054 D1 063
17644788
042 043

069 B2 087
17644789
042 043

060 C2 071
17644790
042 043

063 C1 086

17644791
042 043

062 C1 052
17644792
042 043

052 D1 072
17644793
042 043

059 C2 065
17644794
043 044

048 D2 053
17644795
043 044

065 C1 055
17644796
042 043

077 A2 095

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

M

Al 080 D1
AJAY SINGH
034 048

B2 090 B2 079 B2
RAJ VIJAY SINGH
065

A2 099 A1
DEEPANSH SHEKHAR
034 048

Cl1 073 D2 062 D1
MOHIT RATHI
048 034

A2 069 C2 076 D2
ALOK KUMAR
034 048

B2 095 A2 079 B2
AARUSH KARN
065

A2 098 A1l

ADARSH PANDEY
048 034

D2 085 Bl 084 C2
ARYAN SHARMA
065 034

Bl 090 Bl 086 C2
NITEESH KUMAR
065 048

Cl1 088 B2 074 C1
SARIKA SINGH
048 042

D2 055 D2 033 E
JYOTI
048

D2 070 C1
ANKIT KUMAR
034 048

Al 091 B2 079 B2

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2

Al

A2

A2

A2

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

301

071

301

096

301

070

301

063

301

069

301

093

301

083

301

062

301

063

301

062

301

063

301

074

ox}

Al

C1

C2

(ox}

Al

B1

C2

C2

C2

C2

C1

041

068

041

059

041

053

041

083

041

055

041

078

041

042

041

073

041

053

034

081

042

048

041

085

B1

Cc1

Cc2

A2

(ox}

A2

D2

B1

C2

D1

D2

A2



DATE:- 12/05/2023
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SENIOR SCHOOL
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CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-

2

*xx%* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE

NO L X

SuB CD SuB CD SuB CD SuB CD

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL

17644797
042 043

- 40232

M VIRAHSPATI PANDEY

0654 D1 063 C1 091 B2 075 C1

17644798 F TANISHQA SOLANKI

043 044

087 A2 088 A2 094 Al 089
17644799 M VISHAL GIRI

042 043

051 D2 060 C2 089 C1 076
17644800 M SUMIT SIKDAR

042 043

048 D2 056 D1 058 D1

17644801 M UDIT KUMAR

042 043

049 D2 048 D2 069 D2 021
17644802 M MAYANK YADAV

054 055

044 D2 055 C1 072 C1 081
17644803 M ROHIT KUMAR

054 055

062 C1 082 A2 097 A2 072
17644804 F PARVATI KUMARI

054 055

062 C1 048 D1 093 B1 065

Al

B2

D1

C1

C2

17644805 M SHREYANSH PANDEY

054 055

090 Al 080 Bl 092 Al 096
17644806 F RUMA SAROJ

054 055

658 C2 050 D1 082 Bl 051
17644807 M SAHIL RAINA

054 055

A2

D1

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2

Al

Al

Al

A2

Al

Al

Al

Al

GR1 GR2 GRS3

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

------------------ INT-SB-GRD  RES

SUB CD SUB CD

SuB

MKS GR MKS GR

ST SOLDIER PUB SCH NEW PALAM VIHAR GURGAON HRY

301
PASS

075

301
PASS

097

301
PASS

078

301
PASS

051

301
PASS

042

301
PASS

073

301
PASS

056

301
PASS

058

301
PASS

080

301
PASS

067

301
PASS

065

ox 1

Al

B2

D1

D2

(ox}

D1

D1

B2

Cc2

C2

041

054

042

082

041

041

041

040

048

050

030

056

030

065

030

054

030

090

030

069

030

059

C2

A2

D2

D2

D2

C2

ox 1

C2

Al

B2

C2



062 C1 044
17644808
034 055

064 D2 043
17644809
054 055

045 D2 048
17644810
054 055

051 D1 048

17644811
054 055

063 C1 053
17644812
054 055

097 Al 096
17644813
054 055

068 B2 061
17644814
054 055

060 C1 078
17644815
048 055

053 D2 048
17644816
054 055

062 C1 058
17644817
054 055

029 E 026
17644818
054 065

041 D2 054
17644819
054 055

068 B2 074

M

M

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

D2 0665 C2 078 D2
SAGAR SARO0J
048 054 A2

D2 060 D1 028 E
AMIR MAGARATI
034 048 A2

D1 072 D2 080 B2
ROHIT KUMAR
034 048 Al

D1 081 D1 073 C1

JYOTI PANDEY
065 048 Al

C2 089 B2 090 A2
CHHAVI DAHIYA
041 034 Al

Al 088 Al 099 A1
SHILPI YADAV
034 041 Al

Cl1 077 D2 050 D1
AMAR KUMAR KAR
034 065 Al

Bl 098 Al 095 A2
SATYA NARAYAN MANDAL
034 054 A2

D1 049 D2 019 E
NISHANT CHAUDHARY

065 048 A2
Cl1 073 C2 070 C1
AMIT KUMAR

048 034 A2

E 044 E 049 D2
SUNDER GUPTA
034 055 A2

D2 049 D2 031 E
YASHIKA SINGH
034 048 A2

Bl 087 C1 077 B2

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

COMP

PASS

ESSENTIAL REPEAT

COMP

PASS

301

045

301

062

301

059

301
068
301
096
301
062
301
072
301
301
035
301
070
301
035
301
301
028
301

068

D2

Cc2

D1

C2

Al

Cc2

C1

(ox 1

Cc2

030

043

030

063

030

043

030

058

030

093

030

072

030

070

030

042

030

078

030

033

030

049

030

084

D2

Cc1

D2

C2

Al

B2

B2

D2

B1

D1

A2



DATE:- 12/05/2023 C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-
2023 REGION: PANCHKULA PAGE: - 3

*xx%* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE
GAZETTE) *****

-------------------- SUBJECTS------------------ INT-SB-GRD  RES
COMP

NO L X SUB CD SUB CD
SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3 SuB

MKS GR MKS GR
MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 40232 ST SOLDIER PUB SCH NEW PALAM VIHAR GURGAON HRY
17644820 F JASMEET KAUR 301 030
054 055 034 048 A2 A1 Al PASS

059 D1 054 C2
048 D1 057 C1 093 Bl 065 C2

17644821 F RIYA 301 030
054 055 048 034 A2 A1 Al PASS

069 C1 060 C1
060 C1 053 C2 078 B2 075 D2
17644822 F SONALI 301 030
054 055 034 048 A2 A1 Al PASS

056 D1 045 D2
044 D2 049 D1 092 Bl 051 D2
17644823 M MANISH 301 030
054 055 048 041 Al A1 Al PASS

071 C1 072 B2
070 B2 068 B2 085 Bl 052 C2
17644824 M ROHIT DAS 301 030
054 055 048 034 A2 A1 Al PASS

061 C2 067 B2
055 C2 064 B2 064 C2 085 C2
17644825 M SHIV KUMAR SAH 301 030
054 055 034 065 A2 A1 Al PASS

651 D1 062 C1
045 D2 048 D1 068 D2 082 C1
17644826 M HARSHIT KUMAR 301 030
054 055 034 048 A2 A1 Al PASS

060 D1 056 C2
048 D1 055 C1 055 D2 058 D1
17644827 F TAMANNA BENIWAL 301 030
054 055 034 041 Al A1 Al PASS

077 B2 070 B2
068 B2 072 Bl 082 D1 044 D2
17644828 M SAURAV SINGH 301 030
054 055 048 065 A2 A1 Al PASS

049 D2 050 D1
046 D2 059 C1 051 D2 051 D2
17644829 M PANKAJ KUMAR RAM 301 030
054 055 048 034 Bl A1 Al ESSENTIAL REPEAT

028 E 024 E
022 E 026 E 036 E 044 E
17644830 F KASHISH GUPTA 301 030
054 055 048 034 A2 A1 Al PASS

050 D2 045 D2



048 D1 050 D1 055 D2 057

17644831 M SAMEER VARDHAN
054 055 048 065

075 Bl 064 B2 081 Bl 078
17644832 M GAURAV KOUNDAL
054 034 048 055

042 D2 059 D2 039 E 021

17644833 M SAKSHAM AGGARWAL

054 055 048 065

086 A2 083 A2 087 A2 084
17644834 F NEHA
065 055 048 054

050 D2 043 D2 056 D1 031
17644835 M KAPIL KHATRI
054 055 034 048

076 Bl 072 Bl 065 D2 086
17644836 M SHIVAM SINGH
054 055 034 048

042 D2 049 D1 049 D2 062
17644837 F MANISHA
054 055 048 034

041 D2 046 D1 056 D1 054

D2

C2

E

C1

A2

D1

D2

17644838 M TEJASH KUMAR SINGH

054 034 048 055

042 D2 076 D2 065 C2 027
17644839 M IMRAN AZAM

054 055 048 034
AB E AB E AB E AB
17644840 M OMKAR

054 055 034 048

042 D2 048 D1 054 D2 051

17644841 F SHIREEN SHARMA
054 055 048 034

043 D2 025 E 051 D2 041
17644842 F MUSKAN PASWAN
054 055 041 034

0659 C1 085 A2 067 Bl 098

D2

Al

A2

A2

Al

Al

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

PASS

COMP

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABST

PASS

COMP

PASS

301

085

301

B1

048 055

046

301

068

301

047

301

070

301

044

301

062

301

067

301

AB

301

044

301

D2

C2

D2

Cc1

D2

C2

C2

D2

055 034

068

301

080

C2

B2

030

087

030

043

030

087

030

045

030

071

030

047

030

043

030

044

030

AB

030

044

030

044

030

075

A2

D2

A2

D2

B2

D1

D2

D2

D2

D2

B1



DATE:- 12/05/2023
2023 REGION:

GAZETTE) *****

C.B.S.E.
PANCHKULA

SENIOR SCHOOL
PAGE: -

CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-

4

*xx%* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE

NO L X

SuB CD SuB CD SuB CD SuB CD

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL

17644843
054 055

- 40232

F POOJA YADAV

034

0683 A2 095 Al 079 A2 095 A2
17644844 F JANVI KUMARI NAMA

054 055

034

085 A2 088 A2 083 A2 082
17644845 F REEMA KUMARI

054 055

034

050 D1 052 C2 088 A2 081
17644846 F JASLEEN KAUR

054 055

044 D2 048 D1 070
17644847 M ADITYA

054 055

044 D2 065 B2 094
17644848 M TUSHAR

054 055

066 C1 085 A2 076

048

D2 068

KUMAR PANDEY

048

Bl 061

041

B2 023

17644849 M AYUSH CHAUHAN

054 055

048

652 C2 059 C1 081 D1 062
17644850 F SONAM SINGH

054 055

048

058 C2 056 C1 081 C1 074

17644851 M SAMEER

054 055

046 D2 057 C1 068
17644852 M KARAN

054 055

629 E 025 E 0583
17644853 M LOVISH

054 055

NAYAK
048

D2 058
065
D2 050

MALIK
034

D1

D1

C2

D1

D1

ox}

D1

D2

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

GR1 GR2 GRS3

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

------------------ INT-SB-GRD  RES

SUB CD SUB CD

SuB

MKS GR MKS GR

ST SOLDIER PUB SCH NEW PALAM VIHAR GURGAON HRY

301
PASS

689

301
PASS

092

301
PASS

077

301
PASS

050

301
PASS

051

301
PASS

063

301
PASS

050

301
PASS

072

301
PASS

052

301
ESSENTIAL REPEAT

037

301

PASS
080

A2

Al

B2

D2

D1

C2

D2

C1

D1

B2

030

092

0306

092

030

061

030

049

030

065

030

071

030

065

0306

078

030

047

030

036

030

081

Al

Al

Cc1

D1

Cc1

B2

ox 1

B1

D1

A2



084 A2 084
17644854 F
028 030

048 D1 055
17644855 M
028 048

050 C2 053
17644856 F
028 034

049 D1 077
17644857 F
028 034

062 B2 091
17644858 F
028 030

063 B2 050
17644859 F
028 030

047 D2 046
17644860 F
048 030

053 D2 030

17644861 F
028 030

088 Al 070
17644862 F
028 030

050 C2 049
17644863 M
028 030

048 D1 036
17644864 M
028 030

057 C1 045
17644865 F
028 030

052 C2 047

A2 087 A2 080
KRITIKA
048 034

C2 059 D1 080
VARUN KUMAR
034 030

D2 049 D2 036
KANCHAN PANDEY
048

D2 053 D2
KOMAL PANDEY
048

B2 068 C2
SEJAL SHARMA
048 034

D1 068 C2 089
AANCHAL JHA
048 034

D2 053 D2 045
PRIYA
034 028

E 069 D2 023

RISHITA

034 048
B2 095 A2 091
KHUSHI

034 048

D1 080 D1 053
ANKIT KUMAR
034 048

E 065 D2 042

D1

D1

C1

A2

D2

E

DEEPANSHU SHARMA

034 048

D2 053 D2 040

E

Al A1

Al A1

Al A1

Al A1

Al Al

Al A1

Al A1

Al A1

Al A1

Al A1

Al Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSANI ROUT

034 048

D1 080 D1 056

D1

Al A1

Al

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

COMP

PASS

PASS

COMP

PASS

PASS

301

058

301

046

301

051

301

058

301

058

301

055

301

D1

D2

D1

D1

D1

D1

030 028

044

301

080

301

048

301

D2

B2

D2

030 048

045

301

041

301

053

D2

D2

D1

027

056

027

048

027

054

027

056

027

059

027

049

027

046

027

682

027

058

027

051

027

046

027

056

ox}

D1

Cc2

C1

(ox}

D1

D2

A2

(ox 1

C2

D2

C1



DATE:- 12/05/2023
2023 REGION:

C.B.S.E. -
PANCHKULA

GAZETTE) *****

SENIOR SCHOOL
PAGE: -

CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-
5
*xx%* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE

GR1 GR2 GRS3

INT-SB-GRD RES
SUB CD SUB CD
SuB
MKS GR MKS GR

ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE
-------------------- SUBJECTS-----mmmmmmmmmmmom
COMP

NO L X

SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 40232

17644866 F SHIVANI DAS

028 034 048

0652 C2 086 C2 066 C2
17644867 M ANURAG JHA
028 030 048 034
080 A2 075
17644868 F
028 034

Bl 077 B2 050 D2
PALAK YADAV
048

056 C1 092
17644869 M
028 030

Bl 055 D2
AJAY

034 048
048 D1 042
17644870 M
028 030

D2 050
SHIVAM
034

D2 040 E
048
044 D2 042

D2 050 D2 045 E

17644871 M
028 030

ANSH RANA

034 048
078 A2 056
17644872 M
028 030

C2 054
MUKESH
034

D2 053 D2
048
027 E 028

17644873 F
028 030

E 041
ALVINA
034

E 040 E
065
054 C2 047

17644874 M
028 030

D1 0670 D2 064 D1
ANSHU JANGHU
034 048

048 D1 034
17644875 M
028 030

E 050 D2 038 E
SHUBHAM KATARIA
034 048

051 C2 045
17644876 F
028 030

D2 071 D2 053 D2
MONIKA VYAS

034 048

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

COMP

COMP

COMP

ST SOLDIER PUB SCH NEW PALAM VIHAR GURGAON HRY

301 027

PASS

058 D1 057

301 027

PASS

681 B1 060

301 027

PASS

075 C1 063
301
301
033 E

027

049

301 027

PASS

047 D2 046

301 027

PASS

047 D2 059

301 027

ESSENTIAL REPEAT

028 E 030

301 027

PASS

076 B2 051
301

030 048
042 D2

027

049

301 027

PASS

048 D2 048
301

030 048
045 D2

027

047

ox 1

C1

B2

D1

D2

(ox}

C2

D1

D1

D2



045 D2 027 E 065 D2 040 E

17644877 F KHUSHI DHAWAN 301 027
028 030 034 048 Al A1 Al PASS

077 B2 071
064 B2 073 B2 089 C1 069 C2
17644878 M SUMIT KUMAR 301 027
028 030 034 048 Al A1 Al PASS

046 D2 063
0659 C1 048 D1 077 D2 065 C2
17644879 M HARSH KUMAR 301 027
028 030 034 048 Al A1 Al ESSENTIAL REPEAT

032 E 047
024 E 028 E 044 E 040 E
17644880 M ANMOL KUMAR SHARMA 301 027
028 030 048 034 Al A1 Al PASS

052 D1 059

050 C2 055 C2 054 D2 073 D2

17644881 M KUNAL SINGH 301 027
028 034 048 030 Al A1 A1 PASS

047 D2 049
049 D1 060 D2 053 D2 034 E
17644882 F KHUSHI 301 027
028 030 034 048 Al A1 Al PASS

069 C1 047
051 C2 049 D1 075 D2 055 D2
17644883 F JANNATUN FIRDUSI 301 027
028 034 048 Al A1 Al COMP 048

045 D2 054
044 D2 068 D2 040 E
17644884 M YASH SINGH 301 027
028 041 048 034 Al A1 A1 COMP 041 034

042 D2 048
046 D2 020 E 050 D2 042 E
17644885 M ABHISHEK KUMAR 301 027
028 030 048 034 Al A1 Al PASS

080 B2 057
653 C2 063 C1 061 D1 072 D2
17644886 M AASHISH KUMAR 301 027
028 030 034 048 Al A1 Al PASS

047 D2 049
049 D1 043 D2 078 D2 042 E
17644887 M NIKHIL 301 027
034 030 048 028 Al A1 A1 COMP 048 028

044 D2 047

063 D2 042 D2 038 E 027 E

TOTAL CANDIDATES : 114 TOTAL PASS : 95 TOTAL COMPTT. : 12 TOTAL
ESSENTIAL REPEAT : 6 TOTAL ABSENT : 1



